
MEETINGS PROGRAMME 2018 
 
Sunday 21st January 
talk by Mark Lyman  'Snowdrops' 
 
Sunday 25th February 
talk by Julia Jarman  ‘Blues for all Seasons’ 
 
Sunday 18th March 
Annual General Meeting followed by  
talk by Bob Brown. 'My 30 best plants' 
 
Sunday 22nd April  
talk by Jack Willgoss from Bout's Violas 'The Wonderful World of Hardy,Perennial and Scented Violas’ 
Followed by seedling swap 
 
Sunday 23rd September 
Colin Moat   ‘Fifty Greys of Shade’ 
 
Sunday 21st October 
Talk by Annie Godfrey of Daisy Roots Nursery  ‘Autumn Fireworks’ 
 
Sunday November 25th  
Talk by Roger Parsons   'Sweet Peas ' 
 followed by Members’ Lunch 
 

GARDEN VISITS 2018 
 
Wednesday 21st February 
Coach outing to Anglesey  Abbey 
 
Wednesday May 9th to Saturday May 12th 
Coach holiday to include Malvern Show on the Friday 
 
Thursday 28th June 
Rose Cottage, Golden Cross 
Ringmer Park, Ringmer 
 
Tuesday 17th July 
How Green Nursery, Hever Kent. 
 

TALKING PLANTS PROGRAMME 2018 
 
Tuesday 17th April 2018 
Janet Daly’s garden at Small Dole 
 
 



Tuesday 19th June 2018 
Mary Hember’s garden at Partridge Green 
 
Wednesday 11th July 2018 
Aideen Jones’ garden at Seaford 
 
Monday 20th August 2018 
Pauline Clarke’s garden at Horsham 


